
District Office 
Primary Contacts and Tasks 

October 12, 2015 
I need assistance with: Primary Contact: Email/Phone ext. 

Payroll Mary Lou Kaboly mkaboly@palisadessd.org 
ext. 4022 

Payroll Changes: 

 Address 

 Direct Deposit 

 W4 

  

Health Benefit Questions 
(health, vision, dental) 

  

Notification of Changes to Benefits: 
 

 Health (birth of a child, 
marriage, etc.) 

 403b 

 Life 

  

Flex Spending Accounts   

TimeClock   

Absences (AESOP/SAMS) and 
Source4Teachers 

Sue Keogh skeogh@palisadessd.org 
ext. 4028 

Worker’s Compensation Processing: 

 PLEASE call nurse first 
followed by building or district 
level supervisor 

  

Leave Requests: 

 FMLA 

 Unpaid  

 Sabbatical 

  

Seniority 

 Submitting new certifications 

 Placement on list 

  

Accrued Time: 

 Sick 

 Vacation (if applicable) 

 Personal (if applicable) 

  

Employee Handbook: 

 Policies 

 Regulations 

  

Personnel Files   

Volunteer Clearances to enter into 
Google Doc: 

 Please have professional staff 
check with main office 
building secretary to have 
volunteers checked for 
approval to chaperone a field 
trip 
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Teacher Certification Issues (TIMS) Kate Kieres kkieres@palisadessd.org 
ext. 4002 

Tuition Reimbursement/Column 
Movement Request Forms 
 

  

National Board Certification   

Mileage Reimbursement Gina Adams gmadams@palisadessd.org 
ext. 4003 

Vision Reimbursement Forms   

Charter Schools   

Grants 
 

 Financial Responsibilities 

 Documentation to be 
submitted to Theresa 

Theresa Hoeflich thoeflich@palisadessd.org 
ext. 4006 

Field Trips 
 

 Processing deposit into proper 
account 

 Depositing payment 

  

Right to Know  Drew Bishop dbishop@palisadessd.org 
ext. 4007 

Purchase Orders Alison Schaffer aschaffer@palisadessd.org  
ext. 4000 

Registering Homeschooled Students Deana Cronk dcronk@palisadessd.org 
ext. 4024 
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